
 
 

Fees list commencing September 2023 
Nursery Fees are provided separately 

 
REGISTRATION AND ENTRY FEES 

 

Registration Fee £100 Non-refundable 

Acceptance Fee (Deposit) £300 See note below 

Visa Processing Fee* £950 Non-refundable 

*for pupils who require a Child Student Visa in order to study in the UK.  We use a third-party agency 
(ECA Legal) to process visa applications on our behalf.  This payment should be made directly to ECA 

Legal – details will be provided upon request. 

 

DAY FEES PER TERM 

Year Pupil Charge Tuition Fees Total 

Reception* £330 £ 3,354 £3,684 

Year 1 & Year 2 £330 £ 3,419 £3,749 

Year 3 & Year 4 £330 £ 4,218 £4,548 

Year 5 & Year 6 £330 £ 4,310 £4,640 

Year 7 & Year 8 £440 £ 5,418 £5,858 

Year 9 to Sixth Form £440 £ 5,825 £6,265 

*Reception tuition and total fees for those accessing the Early Years Entitlement:  

15hr: £2614 (tuition) £2944 (total); 30hr: £1874 (tuition) £2204 (total) 

Tuition fees are reduced by 7% for the second child and 10% for the third. 
 

BOARDING FEES PER TERM 

Year 

Weekly 
Boarding 
Premium  

Weekly 
Boarding 

Total 

Full Boarding 
Premium 

Full Boarding 
Total 

Year 3 & Year 4 £3,180 £7,728 £4,300 £8,848 

Year 5 & Year 6 £3,180 £7,820 £4,300 £8,940 

Year 7 & Year 8 £3,180 £9,038 £4,300 £10,158 

Year 9 to Sixth Form £3,180 £9,445 £4,300 £10,565 

 

SUPPLEMENTARY CHARGES 

Breakfast club 
(7.30-8.15) 

£4.50  
Evening in boarding 

(after 7pm, no overnight stay) 
£6.50 

per hour 

Early supervision in dining hall 
(8.00-8.15) 

£1.00  
Overnight boarding (weekdays) 
(5.15 onwards, includes meals) 

£55 per 
night 

After school prep/supervision 
(4pm-5.15) 

Free of 
charge 

 
Weekend boarding* 

(Friday night – Monday morning) 
£180 per 
weekend 

Late prep/supervision 
(5.15-5.45) 

£3.00  
Learning support intervention: 

Specialist lesson 
£52.50 per 

lesson 

Dinner in boarding 
(5.15-7pm) 

£14.00  
Learning support intervention: 

1:1 LSA support 
£17.00 per 

hour 

*Additional activity charges may apply depending on the weekend schedule,  
please contact Head of Boarding for details. 

 

School bus Standard Inner zone 

Termly (return) £495 £395 

Termly (mornings or evenings only) £280 £220 

Single journey (ad-hoc) £6.45 £4.95 

 
Extracurricular activity fees are as arranged with the individual teachers and coaches.  


